
Ⅰ（8:45～10:15）　　Ⅱ（10:30～12:00）　　Ⅲ（13:00～14:30）　　Ⅳ（14:45～16:15）　　Ⅴ（16:30～18:00）　　Ⅵ（18:15～19:45）

所 属
Affiliation

(研究科等)
Graduate
School

4月13日（金） 英語ｄebate演習 医学研究科 助教 LIMSセミナー室A

Fri. April 13 English　debate　seminar Medical Sci. Assist. Prof.
LIMS

Seminar Room A

4月20日（金）

Fri. April 20

4月27日（金）

Fri. April 27

5月11日（金）

Fri. May 11

5月25日（金）

Fri. May 25

6月1日（金）

Fri. June 1

6月8日（金）

Fri June 8

6月15日（金）

Fri June 15

6月22日（金）

Fri. June 22

6月29日（金）

Fri. June 29

7月6日（金）

Fri. July 6

7月13日（金）

Fri. July 13

7月20日（金）

Fri. July 20

7月27日（金）

Fri. July 27
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31.英語 debateⅠ、32.英語 debate Ⅱ
（debate１・２）

授
業
回
数
No.

月 日 (曜日)
Date

時 限
Time

講 義 内 容
Content

担　当　者 Lecturer

講 義 室
Place職

Title/Position
氏 名
Name

Richard. E. Veale

5月18日（金）は講義なし。  No Lecture (May 18)
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